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Enjoy your life Priliminary 520151139999

1. General Description

The HOT Pet is designed for 40 Gbps ~ 100 G optical
networking power meters. It can measure 4 channels
output power in the optical net work at one time. The
memory can record 600 data and data downloaded via
USB Connections. The battery can last 6 hours.

Features

For high speed 4 CHs power meter measurements.

MPO Connectors.

LC to MPO adapter designed for QSFP LR4 or QSFP CWDM4 Transceiver
Module.

Touch panel design.
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3. Applications

B For 100Gbps SR4 ~ LR4 ~ CWDM4 ~ PSM4 Transceiver modules output power

measurement.
B For 40Gbps SR4 ~ LR4 ~ CWDM4 ~ PSM4 Transceiver modules output power

measurement.

4. Specification

Item Value Unit
SM Receiving Power Range +5~-60 dBm
MM Receiving Power Range +5~-50 dBm
Saving Memory Records 600 Data
Battery Operating Time 6 Hours
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